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

LARGE beautiful furn. rm.
bachelor apt. 539 N. Winter.

705 Apartments For Rent

FURN. APT. In exchange for jani-
tor service. Hollywood theater.
Ph. 36058.

3 RM. furnished basement apt. 950.
Inquire at 315 Bellevue.

FURN.. 2 rms., bath. Also basement
apt. Reasonable. 330 S. 14th.

3 ROOM lurn. apt. Pri. bath, utili-tic-

248 Marion. Ph.
3 ROOM furn. apt. Pri. bath. Adults.

Shopping Center. 1220 Center.
RENT HOUSE. 3 rms., furn., newly

decorated, close to school, bus tt
business dist., garage available.
1055 Edgewater, West Salem.

3 BEDRM. apt., close in, prlv. utility
at Dam, uniurnisnea. very reason-abl- e

to right party. 555 N. Church.
CLEAN FURN. 3 room apt. Close in,

adults. Tel.
CLEAN 4 room apt. Private bath, en-

trance. Nicely furn. Reasonable.
Ph.

ATTRACTIVE, close In. clean, furn.
apt. Pvt. entrance, elect, stove,

hot water and wash facilities
furn. 245 Union.

LARGE NICELY furn. room, light
housekeeping. 695 s. lBtn. rn.

3 LGE. first floor rm. apt. with bath.
675 S. 12lh.

3 RM. furn, adults, near State Hos
pital, garage. Ph.

3 ROOM furn. apt. All utilities paid.
Off street parking, aouus. rn.

1545 N. Capitol.
furn. apt. upstairs. Lights

and water furn. Laundry room. ku.
1B20 Ferry St. Ph.

furn. Ground fir. Utility porch.
Elec. range, refrig., private en-

trance and shower. Garage. After
3. 1775 N. Front.

3 FURN. rooms & bath. Utilities
paid except gas. TV antenna avall- -
aoie. aj'.ou. iwi a. i. rn.

CLOSE, clean, furn. duplex.
Kitchenette. 930. 765 Marlon.

furn. apt. Newly decorated.
1 blk. to bus line, 935. 960 N. istn.

APT. Everything furn. except
eiec. Hot and cold water. 915 mo.
Ph.

furn., pvt. bath, walking dis
tance. 450 5. CapitOI.

furn., heated apt. For lady.
704 N. cottage.

UNFURN. duplex. Fireplace, stove
and refrig. Call eve., Sat.,
Sun. '

ATTRACTIVE apt., unfurn. ex
cept range and refrig. Haseldorf
Apt

MODERN furn. apt., close in.
849 N. cottage St.

FURNISHED 3 rooms. 930. Private
Bath 1968 North Com'l.

PRIVATE 3 room coitrv apts. Clean.
furn.. 945. Adults. 3560 Portland Rd.

3 RMS. furn. Utilities paid. Women
preferred, raw ataie.

FURNISHED apartments. Closc-l-

Ph. 325 S. Winter.

' Ambassador
Furnished apts. 550 N. Summer

FURNISHED modern 2 room apt.
Within 5 blocks of down town. 965
per month. Ph. 444 N. Cot-
tage. .

furn. apt. utilities paid. Rea
sonable. Ph.

VERY NICE furn. and
Inquire 1656 S. 13th St.

furnished apt., full bath,
heat and water furn. 935, Phone

NICELY FURN. apt. 549 N.
Cottage,

FURN. apts. North Salem Motel, 2673
Portland Rd. Ph.

Furnished Court Apt
with garage, 955. Close In on No.
Com'l Ph. or

BDRM. apt. Completely furn, close
In. 444 N. Cottage

ATTRACTIVE unfurn. apt. with
range & refrig .1140 S. 13th.

1 BEDROOM apt. Stove, refrigerator,
water, automatic steam heat. In-

cluded. Modern. 950 per month.
May be seen at 2153 S. Commer-
cial or Ph. alter 4 p.m.

CAPITOL PLAZA
furn., unfurn, 1165 Che-

meketa.
NICE COZY. furn. 2 rms. for work-

ing women. 935. Ml N. Liberty
Ph.

NICELY furn. 3 rm. apt. Private
bath, close Jn. Ph. 36985.

VERY NICE modern furn.
court apt. 943. 1063 Madison.

YOUcan't beat this: 3 rm. house
keeping apt., furn. Inc. elec. range
and refrig., private bath, nice and
clean, onlv 929 .50. Burt Plena, Rltr.,
379N. High St. Oif.2-4047- J

LGE. WELL furnished 3 room ant.
2nd floor. 930. Adults, no pets. 2164

MapleAve.Ph.
3 ROOM furn. pU Near Capital. 935.

Ph.

CLOSE TO
DOWNTOWN

$2! 50 1 rm, furn. hourkecplnn apt.,
has refrig, nice nnd ctrnn, all util
tties furn. except :. Rurt Picha,
Jiltr. 37 N. HjKh St. Off:a-4P4-

2 ROOM Fl!RN. apt., hath, refrig..
utilities. Adults. 370 union.

FOR RKNT. one hedrnm furn, du-

plex. $40. Ph. Agent.

707 Houses FoT"Rnl

NFM I'NFrRN. one bedroom duplex.
South, elec. heat, attached itaraxe.
Ifiil, or

ToPlaceAdCall2-244- 1

707 Houses For Rent

SMALL B.ROOM house. Wired for
phone 1 mile, from West Salem.
Place lor cow or saddle horse and
garden. 35 per month. Aox 243,
co Statesman-Journa- l.

4 BEDROOM house. In West Salem.
70. Ph.

CLEAN 3 ROOM, bath, furn. or
Reasonable. 3845 Portland Rd.

CLEAN, modern, close In.
house and garage. Ph. 3.8413.

IN KEIZER, nice clean apt., garage
and yard. Ph. or

FURN. 1 BDRM. house. Ph.
EXTRA nice furn. duplex. Huge liv.

rm. Creek, close in, car port, 975.
oiu a. winter, cvc.

UNFUEN,, ground floor, duplex. Ga
rage. 656 Ferry. Ph.

1 BEDRM. partly furn. Bus across
street, 1 block grade school, 4

blocks Parrlsh High, 6 blocks Shop.
ping center At state Diogs. rn.

LOVELY garage. No chil
dren or aogs. fengiewooa aisirici.
lnq. 1200 N. 14th. Ph.

1 BEDRM. duDlex with .store room.
No children. North Dist. 145 per
monin. rn.

t RM. UNFURN. cottage. Elec. heat,
elec. range, 744 N. Capitol.

CLEAN UNFURN. 1 bdrm.
Adults, no pets. Ph.

NEW. MODERN. 1 bedroom court.
Stove and refrig furn. 950. Call
3.0440.

1 ROOM furnished cabin,
man. Phone

ALMOST new house, elec.
range, auto, neat, hardwood floors,
insulated. 2234 Maple Ave.

unfum. modern house, 945.
Ph.

LGE. 3 bedr, home with basement &
oil furnace, garage. Located at 1245

waner bi. bee comain iano. co,
Rlts. Dial 44494.

2 BR house at 677 Calterllne Ave.
Adults preferred. Ph.

4 BEDROOM home with range and
heater furnished 947.50. 2 bedroom
ground floor flat with yard, water
and electricity furnished 940. See
Joe L. Bourne Realtor at 1140 N.
Capitol. Ph. 38216.

1 ROOM cabin furn. 922.50 mo. All
utilities paid. Near bus and store.
rn.

COZY 2 room furn. house, north,
nice for one. Ph.

SMALL 3 rm. house for middle aged
man or woman. No drunks. 935 mo.
furn. Also trailer space 910 mo. and
no pets, wuuam not. 174U uxxora.
Ph.

2 BEDROOM, modern house. Newly
decorated, Kelzer Olst. rn.

ATTRACTIVE 1 bdrm. house, clean,
nicely furn., good, surroundings,
Off street parking, utilities furn.
except elec. Walking distance
downtown. 745 S. Com 1.

1 BDRM., individual unit in City
Center Court. Fireplace, garage. 715

. N. cottage. Ph. after 1 p.m.

VERY NICE 3 rm. duple furn. apt,
Hollywood dist. Ph. 3.8036.

NEW UNFURN. 2 bedrm. house. Oil
heat, garage. Adults. 1140 N. 13.

4 RM. house with utilities. Located
1670 S. Summer. Adults. H. P.
Grant, 457 Court St, Ph. 36744.

1 BEDRM. furn., attic room, garage,
garden. 950. Near Swegle school,
Ph.

3 ROOM unfurn. except oil circu-
lator. Ph.

1 BEDRM. Individual unit In "Cas-
cade Court." Furn. Has fireplace.
Walking distance. Adults only. 960.
Ph.

UNFURN., duplex. Close In,
Call

CABIN, partly furnished.
925 month, "h,

2- BEDRM. ' house unfurn. except
range, heater, refrig. 935. 2265
Claude St. Inquire 945 S. 12th.

home with sleeping
Porch, on large lot, 1315 Barnes,
Just off 99E.

NICELY furnished 1 B.R. flat, close
in N. Summer St. 955. B. M. Mason,
Rlt.

4 BDRM., unfurn. home, 2605 N. 4th.
950 mo. rn.

ALMOST new, 1 bdrm. unfurn.
house. Electric heat, quiet. Dandy
for couple who are looking for nice
place. Reasonable. Near General
Hospital. 225 Brcyman.

CLEAN, furn. 4 rms. bath. Call
or see nemre iz a.m. or auer
p.m. 1980 Maple Ave.

710 Wanted to Rent, Houses

LGE. 2 BR or S BR house, unfurn.
Englcwood dist. preferred.

BUSINESS MAN with best referen
ces, will pay any rcas. amount for
desirable 4 BR unfurn. house in
good neighborhood. Ph.

2 OR 3 bdrm. house with garage or
storage. Ph.

WANTED TO RENT 2 bedroom
house with garage and fireplace.
Prefer house with heat register in
every room. Phone

house. South, to 975. Exrel.
care. Ph. or alter a.

t to Rent Apts.
COUPLE with t child. 7. to rent furn.

apt. or cottage. Box 246 co

714 Business Rentals

STORE room for rent. Also, suitable
for office. Inquire 993 S. 13th.

800 Real Estate
801 Business Opportunities
POOL. SNOOKER, cards. Two own

ers, 20 years Owner retiring, oood
1 man business. Good building,
reasonable rent. In small town
close to Salem. Lunch counter op-

portunity. 93500. See Roy D. El-

liott, 385" N. Broad St., Monmouth,
Oregon. John R. Langrell, Broker.

RETAIL bakery tt fountain lunch.
downtown, saiem. tor saif. irano
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